Apr 24 2024 (12:04) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Mumbai LTT AC Duronto Special/02235 - COVR - SCR
SC/Secunderabad Junction to LTT/Mumbai LTT
11h 55m - 770 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 23:05 7.8 |1 0 71 SCR
2 WADI |Wadi Junction 01:40 01:45 5m |3 |2 185 (66 [428 |CR
3 [SUR |Solapur 04:02 04:05 3m (1 |2 (335 |70 (455 |CR
4 |PUNE [Pune Junction 07:50 07:55 5m |23 (2 |[597 |69 (560 |CR
5 [LNL |Lonavla 08:50 08:51 im |2 |2 |661 |37 |623 |CR
6 KAD |Khandala 08:57 08:58 m 2 664 |59 [545 |CR
7 |[LTT |[MumbaiLTT 11:00 2 |2 |770 |- 6 |[CR

Apr 24 2024 (12:04) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



